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5944729 YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE          

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5944729 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -475,826    -475,826    -456,389.24    -113,158.59            .00     -19,436.76   95.9%*

  2025/07/000336 01/31/2025 GCR       -4,044.48 REF                                        DMVTAX DEC VFD YADKINVILLE
  2025/07/000371 01/31/2025 GEN     -109,114.11 REF JAN                                    YADKINVILLE CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -475,826    -475,826    -456,389.24    -113,158.59            .00     -19,436.76   95.9%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5944729 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI          -6,500      -6,500      -2,586.78        -248.82            .00      -3,913.22   39.8%*

  2025/07/000371 01/31/2025 GEN         -248.82 REF JAN                                    YADKINVILLE PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR            -6,500      -6,500      -2,586.78        -248.82            .00      -3,913.22   39.8%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5944729 43100  SALES TAX                    -50,000     -50,000     -24,457.94      -3,963.12            .00     -25,542.06   48.9%*

  2025/07/000173 01/21/2025 GEN       -3,963.12 REF                                        SALES TAX DIST DECEMBER

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -50,000     -50,000     -24,457.94      -3,963.12            .00     -25,542.06   48.9%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5944729 44900  INTEREST EARNED               -3,500      -3,500        -802.55        -257.31            .00      -2,697.45   22.9%*

  2025/07/000371 01/31/2025 GEN         -257.31 REF JAN                                    DUE TO YADKINVILLE VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                   -3,500      -3,500        -802.55        -257.31            .00      -2,697.45   22.9%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=33QQdBbvBbE2uG8z2MWd8%2BJeQMpWnUyj82p2iZT3M2XxbK96EGq6HCM3wKkFwOnS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i%2BXQUF7xPSGivyRkGWoiSiJtnLrvVWR1hDMr%2FWZGfVjKCDboPM%2BpF3DC0%2FohFVBp
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U6koSsUeYf12NpySFTFSo%2Brq%2BpUhB9BsBdmk4yh9nSf4xUd9M1KXWqpEdkgGO9YC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bcw3BXZYTJdLjmei4qzo0jzM9xFtOX%2FvVVCRePfsGNUZ4En6qvJP1FtPj5DdzeE3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0NkXi7F5ZKqJrSD3cpsJhkna%2F2SR4P1fuObfXi2MX8pRBKQ1b9aMMuzVNCWx4XBm
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dQnyJC%2FzxdyY4LkuK5lc0ShY2pqCU1bR2AaQ7Bz5zGWTcXBlsi18YwCy%2BQRuZAj%2B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D9MeqUYIdMEt27IZHcuNk3rSUiOc2B0yqgy5p3XPqaldaNOWa0NpExUzuME5%2B8mJ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SDFeZUxgimgUVDUBa3wrv%2BcWAnM8IgRwbRW2COMdhLnwyHQdTil2eJ65Rd%2FYhpNA
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fgkh5h3pe6reG5JxGpddfdCenDox8%2FfkRXMinwZ9%2Fw6kFzAycxSsqjlXDWBgdxPN


YADKIN COUNTY

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 02/24/2025 12:21
User:             lcearlock
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page      2

                                                                                                         

  FOR 2025 07                                                                                     JOURNAL DETAIL 2025  7 TO 2025  7

                                           ORIGINAL    REVISED                                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
                                            APPROP     BUDGET       YTD ACTUAL     MTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE       -535,826    -535,826    -484,236.51    -117,627.84            .00     -51,589.49   90.4%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -535,826    -535,826    -484,236.51    -117,627.84            .00     -51,589.49

                           GRAND TOTAL     -535,826    -535,826    -484,236.51    -117,627.84            .00     -51,589.49   90.4%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2025/ 7
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2025/ 7
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2025/ 7
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               59
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


